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The ShishuRunj

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
NORTH CAMPUS

Session 2023- 24
Class V

DA 3 (August -September)

Day and Date Subject

Topics

Social Studies

Thursday, August 10, 2023

Movements of the Earth
Democratic Republic of

The Congo - Land of
Dense Forests
Greenland - Land of Snow

Hindi

Wednesday, August 23, 2023

I & fApR- a9+
Epie

fa=iyor

qigar (HA/ATE JaH,
TR Gadt)
faew( fopar Ta<h ua fopan
fa=iyor gadt)

3afed Iy

(3rafea e, srufdd Hrauix)

Science
Tuesday, August 29, 2023

Rocks and Minerals
Soil

Friday,September 01, 2023 Math

Factors & Multiples

English

Monday, September 04, 2023

Articles
Pronouns

Reading Comprehension




DA 4 (November)

Day and Date Subject Topics
Math ) Fractions
Friday,November 03 , 2023 . Data
Tuesday, November 07, 2023 Science ° More About Plants
English ° Verbs
° Subject Verb
Agreement

Monday, November 20, 2023

Reading Comprehension

Thursday, November 23, 2023

Social Studies

Weather and Climate

Prominent Dynasties
of India

Wednesday, November 29, 2023

Hindi

fopar

A
TR & T T e
qafgar (uxr-veht aur
BT - gt Hael)
faenw( Idam Ja<ft ue
fa=yor Haeht)
3ufed ay




DA 5 (December)

Day and Date Subject Topics
Math ) Decimals
Friday, December 08, 2023 e  Geometry Basics
Science e Safety and First Aid
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 ¢ Natural Disasters
English ° Adverbs
Monday, December 18, 2023 Reading Comprehension
Hindi NA
Social Studies NA




DA 6 (January- February)

Day and Date Subject Topics
English ° Tenses

(Pgs. 64 - 87)

Monday,January 15, 2024 Reading Comprehension
Math ° Measurement
° Perimeter, Area and
Friday,January 19, 2024 Volume
Science ° The Skeletal and

Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Muscular System

° The Nervous System

Thursday, January 25, 2024

Social Studies

° India Under British
Rule

° India Wins Freedom

Wednesday, January 31, 2024

Hindi

o Txg-HSRR-

o fooiw (7o s faaim v
(Y8 ShHIH-100)

o UGigardl (wra i

agall gadt)
(PO 3 TR & fow




Note:

1.

In Class V, the DA papers of English, Math and Science are designed
and evaluated by the ASSET team of Educational Initiatives, an edtech
organization while the DA papers of Hindi and Social Studies are
designed and evaluated by our educators.

. This year the number of external DAs has been reduced from eight to

six. Please note that six DAs will be conducted in English, Math and
Science while in Social Studies and Hindi, four DAs will be conducted.

. Please refer to the Orientation Presentation shared on the Google

Classroom for more details of the assessment pattern followed in
Classes Il - V.



